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Malaika J. Newball

From: Malaika J. Newball
Sent: Tuesday, March 22, 2022 10:21 AM
To: Malaika J. Newball
Subject: FW: ARAP (NRS21.238) and NPDES (TN0082368) Permits and Notice of Determination for Ford Motor 

Company - Blue Oval City
Attachments: NOD for NRS21.238 and TN0082368.pdf

 

From: Vojin Janjic <Vojin.Janjic@tn.gov>  
Sent: Monday, March 21, 2022 6:14 PM 
To: Lewandowski, Elise <elewandowski@walbridge.com>; Gertsen, Gregory (G.A.) <ggertsen@ford.com>; Kandah, Sam 
(S.) <SKANDAH1@ford.com>; amccorm3@ford.com; Linenberg, John <jlinenberg@walbridge.com>; Smiley, Michael 
<msmiley@walbridge.com>; Schulman, Jeffrey <jschulman@walbridge.com>; DerMiner, David 
<dderminer@walbridge.com>; Greg Young <Greg.Young@tn.gov>; Lee 2. Barber <Lee.2.Barber@tn.gov>; Meghan Ploch 
<Meghan.Ploch@tn.gov>; David Blackwood <David.Blackwood@tn.gov>; Flynn, David <dflynn@ssoe.com>; Heidt, John 
<JHeidt@ssoe.com>; Hartman, Charles <chartman@ssoe.com>; rsager@ghafari.com; Rogus, Todd 
<trogus@ghafari.com>; bwest10@utk.edu; Rachel Hahs <rachel.hahs@biomimicry.net>; Melgar, Karlos 
<kmelgar@walbridge.com>; David Jackson <djackson@bdy‐inc.com> 
Cc: james.m.elcan@usace.army.mil; Conner Franklin <Conner.Franklin@tn.gov>; McDermott, Robert D CIV USARMY 
CEMVM (USA) <robert.d.mcdermott@usace.army.mil>; Szafranski, Michael (M.J.) <mszafran@ford.com>; Eickhoff, Erin 
<eeickhoff@walbridge.com>; Lounsberry, Renee <rlounsberry@walbridge.com>; Hart, James <jhart@walbridge.com>; 
Tomcal, Jon <jtomcal@walbridge.com> 
Subject: ARAP (NRS21.238) and NPDES (TN0082368) Permits and Notice of Determination for Ford Motor Company ‐ 
Blue Oval City 
 
In accordance with the provisions of the Tennessee Water Quality Control Act, Tennessee Code Annotated (T.C.A.), 
Sections 69‐3‐101 through 69‐3‐120, the Division of Water Resources (the Division) hereby issues the above referenced 
permits. 
 
Attached is a Notice of Determination (NOD) for both permits, also published on TDEC DataViewer and affiliated with 
both permits. 
 
Copy of the NPDES permit can be downloaded at: 
https://dataviewers.tdec.tn.gov/pls/enf_reports/f?p=9034:34051::::34051:P34051_PERMIT_NUMBER:TN0082368  
 
Copy of the ARAP permit can be downloaded at: 
https://dataviewers.tdec.tn.gov/pls/enf_reports/f?p=9034:34051::::34051:P34051_PERMIT_NUMBER:NRS21.238 
 
If you have questions regarding either of these two permits, please E‐mail us at Water.Permits@tn.gov. 
 
 

 
Vojin Janjic | Manager, Water-Based Systems 
Division of Water Resources 
William R. Snodgrass Tennessee Tower, 11th Floor 
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312 Rosa L. Parks Ave, Nashville, TN 37243 
p. 615-532-0670 
vojin.janjic@tn.gov 
tn.gov/environment  
 
We accept and encourage electronic document submittals. 
Please tell us how you think we’re doing by completing this survey:  TDEC Customer Satisfaction Survey 


